
Printed april 14, 2012 at 19:58
Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4
OPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match ResultsOPEN -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 793,2168100,00 604 Pedersen, Frants DENS
2 594,393474,93 621 Rasmussen, Erik DEN
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Printed april 14, 2012 at 19:58
Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4
PRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match ResultsPRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 770,7526100,00 650 HAGEMANN, LARS DEN
2 742,393496,32 620 Nielsen, Henrik DEN
3 715,593092,84 638 Nielsen, Noe DEN IFK
4 701,007190,95 625 Arnfast, Jens DEN
5 641,934283,29 605 Møller, Rune DEN
6 636,288082,55 607 Jensen, Flemming DEN
7 621,785780,67 615 Davis, Peter DEN
8 580,106775,26 627 Larsen, Kristian DEN
9 491,753863,80 637 Leong, Martin DEN

10 423,326654,92 630 Mikkelsen, Jan DEN
11 396,320351,42 644 Hauge, Carsten DEN
12 382,178349,59 649 Rasmussen, Per DEN
13 380,835949,41 641 Jensen, Martin Skou DEN
14 379,958149,30 609 Hatting, Anders DEN
15 238,695830,97 612 Pedersen, Jørgen DEN

Page 1 of 1World Classification System used



Printed april 14, 2012 at 19:58
Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4
STANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match ResultsSTANDARD -- Overall Match Results

PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 778,7267100,00 635 Madsen, Bo Stampe DEN
2 758,294197,38 640 Danko, Andreas DEN
3 632,037881,16 606 Mortensen, Rene DEN
4 611,409978,51 617 Eriksen, Mikkel DEN
5 610,597878,41 608 Frandsen, Kim DEN
6 599,585677,00 603 Samuelsen, Carsten DEN
7 583,776774,97 614 Rittig, Claus DEN
8 577,024474,10 623 Hansen, Peter DEN
9 564,605972,50 626 Bach, Mads Peter DEN

10 556,466871,46 610 Kjeldsen, Claus DEN
11 543,991669,86 645 Lund, Bent DENS
12 539,778069,32 613 Stein, Michael DEN
13 511,092365,63 622 sørensen, kim b. DEN
14 500,398664,26 618 Wetke, Kristian DEN
15 469,253060,26 619 Jacobsen, Morten Warrer DEN
16 463,634759,54 628 Schultz, Jakob DEN
17 398,549851,18 636 Jepsen, Claus DEN
18 385,123649,46 624 Støttrup, Jesper DEN LGI
19 181,026523,25 631 skaarup, frank DEN
20 129,159916,59 632 bang, jens DEN
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Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4Dall IPSC Open 4
Printed april 14, 2012 at 19:58

No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName

Disqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified ShootersDisqualified Shooters

611 thorsager, ole
633 Franta, Steen
639 Hartov, Andreas
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